T3S
GEAR PUMPS                  Displacement    from 9 to 31 ccm
                            Pressure    up to 280 bar
                                 Speed    from 500 to 3000 RPM
T3SGear Pump Catalogue
1GPC_T3S|02|2017|01
TABLE OF CONTENTS
DESCRIPTION. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2

M02
G01
U01
U02
       M 12x1,5             12             20              1
           G 1/4                 12             45              1
  7/16-20 UNF-2B        13             21              1
  9/16-18 UNF-2B        14             25              1
T3SGear Pump Catalogue
17GPC_T3S|02|2017|01
CATALOGUE SHETS OF T3S SERIES BASIC DESIGNS
Order key
                                          purch.         direct.     displa-      nom.       speed      speed                                                      dimension
                                                                    code           of rot.     cement     press.       MIN.      ORDER                     A                                      B                                      C
                                                                                                        [cm3/1]       [bar]        [min-1]      [min-1]                    [mm]                                 [mm]                                 [mm]
T3S-25R- R05C07-SM09M05-N                                  R              25           200          500        2 600                   59.9                              120.8                             160.6T3S-25L- R05C07-SM09M05-N                                   L
T3S-20R- R05C07-SM09M05-N                                  R              20           240          500        3 000                   55.8                              112.7                             152.5T3S-20L- R05C07-SM09M05-N                                   L
T3S-16R- R05C07-SM09M05-N                                  R              16           260          500        3 200                   52.7                              106.5                             146.3T3S-16L- R05C07-SM09M05-N                                   L
T3S-12R- R05C07-SM09M05-N                                  R              12           260          500        3 400                   49.6                              100.2                             140.0T3S-12L- R05C07-SM09M05-N                                   L
T3S-8R- R05C07-SM09M05-N                                    R               8             280          500        3 500                   46.4                                93.9                              133.7T3S-8L- R05C07-SM09M05-N                                      L
T3S-6R- R05C07-SM09M05-N                                    R               6             280          500        3 600                   44.9                                90.7                              130.5T3S-6L- R05C07-SM09M05-N                                     L
T3S Gear Pump Catalogue
18 GPC_T3S|02|2017|01
Order key
                                          purch.         direct.     displa-      nom.       speed      speed                                                      dimension
                                                                    code           of rot.     cement     press.       MIN.      ORDER           A                  B                  C                  D                  E                  F
                                                                                                        [cm3/1]       [bar]        [min-1]      [min-1]         [mm]           [mm]           [mm]           [mm]           [mm]           [mm]
T3S-25R- R05C2-SK02K01-N                                       R              25           200          500        2 600         59.9          120.8         160.6          ∆ 20          ∆ 40            M8T3S-25L- R05C2-SK02K01-N                                        L
T3S-20R- R05C2-SK02K01-N                                       R              20           240          500        3 000         55.8          112.7         152.5          ∆ 20          ∆ 40            M8T3S-20L- R05C2-SK02K01-N                                        L
T3S-16R- R05C2-SK02K01-N                                       R              16           260          500        3 200         52.7          106.5         146.3          ∆ 20          ∆ 40            M8T3S-16L- R05C2-SK02K01-N                                        L
T3S-12R- R05C2-SK02K01-N                                       R              12           260          500        3 400         49.6          100.2         140.0          ∆ 20          ∆ 40            M8T3S-12L- R05C2-SK02K01-N                                        L
T3S-8R- R05C2-SK01K01-N                                         R               8             280          500        3 500         46.4            93.9          133.7        ∆ 13.5        ∆ 30            M6T3S-8L- R05C2-SK01K01-N                                          L
T3S-6R- R05C2-SK01K01-N                                         R               6             280          500        3 600         44.9            90.7          130.5        ∆ 13.5        ∆ 30            M6T3S-6L- R05C2-SK01K01-N                                          L
T3SGear Pump Catalogue
19GPC_T3S|02|2017|01
Order key
                                          purch.         direct.     displa-      nom.       speed      speed                                                      dimension
                                                                    code           of rot.     cement     press.       MIN.      ORDER                     A                                      B                                      C
                                                                                                        [cm3/1]       [bar]        [min-1]      [min-1]                    [mm]                                 [mm]                                 [mm]
T3S-25R-A09K07-SH06H05-N.004                                  R              25           200          500        2 600                   57.9                              118.8                             126.0T3S-25L-A09K07-SH06H05-N.004                                   L
T3S-20R-A09K07-SH06H05-N.004                                  R              20           240          500        3 000                   53.8                              110.7                             117.9T3S-20L-A09K07-SH06H05-N.004                                   L
T3S-16R-A09K07-SH06H05-N.004                                  R              16           260          500        3 200                   50.7                              104.5                             111.7T3S-16L-A09K07-SH06H05-N.004                                   L
T3S-12R-A09K07-SH06H05-N.004                                  R              12           260          500        3 400                   47.6                                98.2                              105.4T3S-12L-A09K07-SH06H05-N.004                                   L
T3S-8R-A09K07-SH06H05-N.004                                 R               8             280          500        3 500                   44.4                                91.9                                99.1T3S-8L-A09K07-SH06H05-N.004                                   L
T3S-6R-A09K07-SH06H05-N.004                                 R               6             280          500        3 600                   42.9                                88.7                                95.9T3S-6L-A09K07-SH06H05-N.004                                  L
T3S Gear Pump Catalogue
20 GPC_T3S|02|2017|01
Order key
                                          purch.         direct.     displa-      nom.       speed      speed                                                      dimension
                                                                    code           of rot.     cement     press.       MIN.        MAX.                       A                                      B                                      C
                                                                                                        [cm3/1]       [bar]        [min-1]      [min-1]                    [mm]                                 [mm]                                 [mm]
T3S-25R-R06C10-SH06H05-N                                    R              25           200          500        2 600                   59.9                              120.8                             158.5T3S-25L-R06C10-SH06H05-N                                      L
T3S-20R-R06C10-SH06H05-N                                    R              20           240          500        3 000                   55.8                              112.7                             150.4T3S-20L-R06C10-SH06H05-N                                      L
T3S-16R-R06C10-SH06H05-N                                    R              16           260          500        3 200                   52.7                              106.5                             144.2T3S-16L-R06C10-SH06H05-N                                      L
T3S-12R-R06C10-SH06H05-N                                    R              12           260          500        3 400                   49.9                              100.2                             137.9T3S-12L-R06C10-SH06H05-N                                      L
T3S-8R-R06C10-SH06H05-N                                       R               8             280          500        3 500                   46.4                                93.9                              131.6T3S-8L-R06C10-SH06H05-N                                        L
T3S-6R-R06C10-SH06H05-N                                       R               6             280          500        3 600                   44.9                                90.7                              128.4T3S-6L-R06C10-SH06H05-N                                        L
T3SGear Pump Catalogue
21GPC_T3S|02|2017|01
Order key
                                          purch.         direct.     displa-      nom.       speed      speed                                                      dimension
                                                                    code           of rot.     cement     press.       MIN.        MAX.             A                  B                  C                  D                  E                  F
                                                                                                        [cm3/1]       [bar]        [min-1]      [min-1]         [mm]           [mm]           [mm]           [mm]           [mm]           [mm]
T3S-25R- S02V12-SU05U04-N                                    R              25           200          500        2 600         59.9          120.8         152.8      1-1/16-12        19               41T3S-25L- S02V12-SU05U04-N                                     L                                                                                                                                             UN-2B
T3S-20R- S02V12-SU05U04-N                                    R              20           240          500        3 000         55.8          112.7         144.7      1-1/16-12        19               41T3S-20L- S02V12-SU05U04-N                                     L                                                                                                                                             UN-2B
T3S-16R- S02V12-SU05U04-N                                    R              16           260          500        3 200         52.7          106.5         138.5      1-1/16-12        19               41T3S-16L- S02V12-SU05U04-N                                     L                                                                                                                                             UN-2B
T3S-12R- S02V12-SU05U04-N                                    R              12           260          500        3 400         49.6          100.2         132.2      1-1/16-12        19               41T3S-12L- S02V12-SU05U04-N                                     L                                                                                                                                             UN-2B
T3S-8R- S02V12-SU04U04-N                                      R               8             280          500        3 500         46.4            93.9          125.9         7/8-14            17               34T3S-8L- S02V12-SU04U04-N                                        L                                                                                                                                            UNF-2B
T3S-6R- S02V12-SU04U04-N                                      R               6             280          500        3 600         44.9            90.7          122.7         7/8-14            17               34T3S-6L- S02V12-SU04U04-N                                        L                                                                                                                                            UNF-2B
T3S Gear Pump Catalogue
22 GPC_T3S|02|2017|01
Order key
                                          purch.         direct.     displa-      nom.       speed      speed                                                      dimension
                                                                    code           of rot.     cement     press.       MIN.        MAX.             A                  B                  C                  D                  E                  F
                                                                                                        [cm3/1]       [bar]        [min-1]      [min-1]         [mm]           [mm]           [mm]           [mm]           [mm]           [mm]
T3S-25R-S02D04-SG04G03-N                                     R              25           200          500        2 600         59.9          120.8         152.7          G 3/4             16               39T3S-25L-S02D04-SG04G03-N                                      L
T3S-20R-S02D04-SG04G03-N                                     R              20           240          500        3 000         55.8          112.7         144.6          G 3/4             16               39T3S-20L-S02D04-SG04G03-N                                      L
T3S-16R-S02D04-SG04G03-N                                     R              16           260          500        3 200         52.7          106.5         138.4          G 3/4             16               39T3S-16L-S02D04-SG04G03-N                                      L
T3S-12R-S02D04-SG04G03-N                                     R              12           260          500        3 400         49.6          100.2         132.1          G 3/4             16               39T3S-12L-S02D04-SG04G03-N                                      L
T3S-8R-S02D04-SG03G03-N                                       R               8             280          500        3 500         46.4            93.9          125.8          G 1/2             14               33T3S-8L-S02D04-SG03G03-N                                        L
T3S-6R-S02D04-SG03G03-N                                       R               6             280          500        3 600         44.9            90.7          122.6          G 1/2             14               33T3S-6L-S02D04-SG03G03-N                                        L
T3SGear Pump Catalogue
23GPC_T3S|02|2017|01
Order key
                                          purch.         direct.     displa-      nom.       speed      speed                                                      dimension
                                                                    code           of rot.     cement     press.       MIN.        MAX.                 A1                          A2                           B                            C
                                                                                                        [cm3/1]       [bar]        [min-1]      [min-1]              [mm]                      [mm]                      [mm]                      [mm]
T3S-20/6R-S02D06-SH06H05/H06H05-N                                 R            20/6      240/280       500        3 000              55.8                    123.1                   169.0                   200.9T3S-20/6L-S02D06-SH06H05/H06H05-N                                  L
T3S-12/6R-S02D06-SH06H05/H06H05-N                                    R            12/6      260/280       500        3 400              49.6                    110.6                   156.5                   188.4T3S-12/6L-S02D06-SH06H05/H06H05-N                                     L
T3S-8/8R-S02D06-SH06H05/H06H05-N                                    R             8/8           280          500        3 500              46.4                    105.9                   153.4                   185.3T3S-8/8L-S02D06-SH06H05/H06H05-N                                  L
T3S-6/6R-S02D06-SH06H05/H06H05-N                                    R             6/6           280          500        3 600              44.8                    101.1                   147.0                   178.9T3S-6/6L-S02D06-SH06H05/H06H05-N                                 L
Other combinations are available after consultation.
T3S Gear Pump Catalogue